 Belt Pulleys
Page 1 of 4
Buy this product from www.rspro.com
RS PRO Timing Belt Pulleys
5M HTD Pilot Bore Pulleys – to suit 15mm Wide
belt
RS PRO is the own brand of RS. The RS PRO Seal of Approval is your
assurance of professional quality, a guarantee that every part is

Key to Standard Diagram
De External diameter of teeth
Dp Pitch diameter
Df Flange diameter
Dm Hub diameter
F Width over flanges
L Overall width (or length through bore)
d Bore diameter
Material Steel
RS Article MPN Number
of Teeth
Type Dp De Df Dm F L Bore
(d)
No.
Flanges
184549 HP12-5M-15F 12 1F 19.10 17.96 23 13 20.5 26 - 2
184296 HP14-5M-15F 14 1F 22.28 21.14 25 13 20.5 26 6 2
184303 HP15-5M-15F 15 1F 23.87 22.73 28 16 20.5 26 6 2
184319 HP18-5M-15F 18 1F 28.65 27.51 32 20 20.5 26 6 2
183215 HP20-5M-15F 20 1F 31.83 30.69 36 23 20.5 26 6 2
183164 HP22-5M-15F 22 1F 35.01 33.87 39 25.5 20.5 26 6 2
183114 HP24-5M-15F 24 1F 38.20 37.06 42 27 20.5 28 6 2
184476 HP26-5M-15F 26 1F 41.38 40.24 44 30 20.5 28 6 2
184498 HP28-5M-15F 28 1F 44.56 43.42 48 30.5 20.5 28 6 2
184482 HP30-5M-15F 30 1F 47.75 46.60 51 35 20.5 28 6 2
184505 HP32-5M-15F 32 1F 50.93 49.79 54 38 20.5 28 6 2
184325 HP36-5M-15F 36 1F 57.30 56.16 60 38 20.5 28 8 2
184707 HP40-5M-15F 40 1F 63.66 62.52 71 38 20.5 28 8 2